BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

13.06.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

Thursday, 13 June 2024

0001 Outdoor table and bench seats
0002 3 terracotta pots

0003  Picnic table and umbrella
0004 Chair

0005 Folding sunloungers and chairs
0006 3 plant pots

0007 Metal stand

0008 Plastic plant pots

0009 Sunlounger

0010 Outdoor table and 4 chairs
0011 Wheelbarrow

0012 Push mower

0013 Weight Bench and weights
0014 Lawn mower

0015 Lawnmower

0016 Inversion table

0017 Garden tools etc

0018 Golf club and bags

0019 Terracotta Wall hangings
0020 Shop counter

0021 Signs

0022 Tallboy

0023 Single bed

0024 Deep fryer

0025 Bread maker

0026 Desk

0027 OQil heater

0028 Folding room divider
0029 Trunk

0030 2 jackets

0031 Mannequin head

0032 Glass shop display stand
0033 OQil painting,

0034 Animal print

0035 Large drinks cabinet
0036 OQil painting

0037 Bookcase

0038 Westside jacket

0039 China, forks etc

0040 Tallboy

0041 Pictures

0042 Jacket

0043 Jacket

0044 Blankets

0045 Tins, purses etc

0046 Sewing box

0047 Dol

0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

Cup and saucer sets
Tea towels

Glasses, 2 box

Rug

Sundries

Cleaner products
Paper etc

Bedding

Trays. Kitchenware
China, glasses
Cutlery, purses etc
China

Trio, shells, etc

Ep, brass etcp
Vases

Vase, trio, China
Ornaments, glasses
No lot

Doll, books, 2 boxes
No lot

3 boxes, books Bedding
Case

CDs, LPs

Rope, China
Baskets

Artwork

Hats, prints

Corks, sundries

LPs

Books

LPs

Handbags

Cutlery, bowls etc
Rug

Wooden blocks
Cassette tapes, light shades
2 box, blankets
Sewing machine case
Prints

Stickers etc

China

Toby mugs

Toby mugs

Toby mugs

Boxes, tins

Sundries

Vases etc
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0095 Pictures, sundries
0096 Radio, sundries

0097 Books

0098 Kitchenware

0099 Bag, sundries

0100 Blankets

0101 DVDs, games, 4 boxes
0102 OQil painting, Marvin
0103  Sundries, maps

0104 Candle and jewellery holders
0105 Tins etc

0106 Candles, vases, steamer
0107 Cutlery, kitchenware
0108 Decanter, vases etc
0109 Tea towels

0110 Vases, frypan etc
0111 Sundries

0112 Baking dishes, tins
0113 Utensils

0114 Glassware

0115 Vases, lamp etc

0116 Enamel ware etc

0117 Teapots, sundries
0118 Books

0119 Sundries

0120 Teapot, vases etc
0121 Pottery, oven dishes
0122 Woodware, pottery
0123 Pots,cups and saucers
0124  Sundries

0125 Ornaments

0126 Painting supplies

0127 Boxes craft and art supplies
0128 Jars, glassware

0129 Woodware

0130 Games
0131 Ltd, edition print
0132 DVDs

0133 Pottery

0134 Glass ware, China
0135 Books, cutlery
0136 China

0137 Pottery

0138 Glassware

0139 Rolls of fabric
0140 Blankets

0141 Sundries

0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188

Toys

Blankets

Baskets

Cleaning products
Coalport china
Decanters , glasses
Lace

Glassware
Aftershave bottles
Cups and sauces

Ep Ware

Decanters crystal
Plates

Vases and jugs
Electronic typewriter
Sundries

3 wooden cases and suitcase
Kitchen sundries
Train print

Crystal ware
Placemats table cloths
Vases etc

Glassware

Mugs vase etc
Dinner set

Pottery plates etc
Hallway runner
Basket wrapping paper
Two boxes of books
Woollen blankets
Cane basket etc
Dolls

Jars etc

Elvis books

Balls of wool

Hats, artwork
Epware

Coloured glass

Blue coffee set

Dolls

Old case

Glassware

Crown Lynn plates etc
China

Blue glassware
Blankets

Jars
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0189 Chinaetc

0190 Leather suitcase

0191 Scales etc

0192 Cups etc

0193 Vases plates etc

0194 Glass bowls etc

0195 Waterfall painting
0196 Jugvase etc

0197 Washing bowl and jug
0198 Dolls

0199 China

0200 Bowls, jug, bottles
0201 Plates, bowls ect

0202 Wooden bowl tray etc
0203 Pottery vases figurines
0204 Pottery vases

0205 Glassware

0206 War books

0207 Boating books

0208 NZbooks

0209 Children's annual books
0210 Tins

0211 China

0212  Scarf mirror etc

0213 Wedding photo album
0214 Cake stand

0215 Bowls fan

0218 5 boxes of kitchenware
0221 3 boxes of curtains
0222 Shelving, retro stool
0223 2 barstools

0224 Samsung washing machine
0225 Kenwood chef cake mixer
0226 Fisher & Paykel fridge freezer
0227 Fisher & Paykel freezer
0228 Rug

0229 Largeredrug

0230 Exercycle

0231 Exercycle

0232 Exercise step bag

0233 Two filing cabinets
0234  White drawers

0235 2 bookcases

0236 Wine rack etc

0237 Anthony robins belief system
0238 Pot

0239 Duchess

0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286

2 heaters

Sewing machine

2 bookcases

Shelving unit

Fisher & Paykel dryer
Fisher & Paykel washing machine
Fisher & Paykel washing machine
Delonghi heater

2 bookcases

Drill press

Electric belt sander
Bench top router
Engineering turntable
Dropsaw

Large grinder

Boat motor mount etc
Glass jars

Roof rack mounts

Power lead, jumper leads
Covers, helmet

Winter work jacket
Spotlight

Saw bench

Music poster. The Datsuns
Car ramps

Concrete garden animal ornaments
Wood plane

Spray paint gun

Socket set

Plugs

Transformer

Gas fitting

Sheep shears

Threaded rod

Jack

Motor

Air powered sander

Air drill

Ryobi circ saw

B&D circular saw

Gauges

Drill stands

Drill bits

Fishing gear

Car parts

Tap, cutlery

Garden tools etc

Printed On 11 June 2024

Page 3 of 8



BELLS THE AUCTIONEERS Sale Catalogue

38 Charles St, Kaiapoi 7630, Christchurch
Ph:(03) 327 8875, info@bellsauctions.co.nz

13.06.24 - FURNITURE, CHINA, ANTIQUES & TOOLS

Thursday, 13 June 2024

0287 Sprays, pump etc
0288 Blower vac

0289 Extension pruner
0290 Kitchen step ladder
0291 Large extension ladder
0292 Portable washing line
0293 Ryobi power tool
0294 Meat safe

0295 Double gun rack
0296 Mannequin parts
0297 Shell tins

0298 Binoculars

0299 Scale weights

0300 Lantern

0301 Airrifle

0302 Pistol hoster

0303 Binoculars

0304 Egg beaters

0305 Fishing rod net
0306 Enamel pots, bowls
0307 Knife set

0308 Pots
0309 Tennis racket
0310 Caps

0311 Life jacket wet suit
0312 Power chords etc
0313 14 v cordless drill
0314 Gas cooktop

0315 Philco Radio

0316 4 suitcases

0317 All black poster

0318 Speights poster

0319 1939 telephone directory
0320 Dial phone

0321 Olympus camera
0322 Praktica camera

0323 Contaflex camera
0324 Mamiya/sekor camera
0325 Fujica camera

0326 Yashica camera

0327 Olympus camera
0328 Bottles

0329 Olympus superzoom camera
0330 Alexander & co bottle
0331 2x cameras

0332 Brass bell plaque
0333 Kerolamp

0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
0340
0341
0342
0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380

Canon t50 camera
Typewriter
Hammer head
Cameras

Copper pot \ cooker
Sausage maker
Slide projector
Maps

Wheel chocks
Wooden planes
Pot

Workshop drawers
LEGO city

Drone

Modelling Wood
Blue truck

Toys

Fun ho grader
Scalextric Mustang car
Model tractors

Tin boat and tower
Mercedes Benz car
Model cars

DVDs, aviation
Model cars

Model cars

Kitset race cars
Model cars
Military toy truck
Model cars

Toys

Toys

Digital cameras
Ornaments, book
Clocks

Cleaning products
Clocks

Hose, tin etc
China, glassware
Hanging pot rack
Chair raiser

Tools

Tools

Tape measures
Tools. Clamps
Chucks, tools

Tap and die sets , sockets
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0381 Chucks etc

0382 Lathe tools etc
0383 Lathe parts

0384 Grinding wheels, tools
0385 Tools

0386 Grinding wheels
0387 Spray gun, tools
0388 Primus, power tools etc
0389 Motor, chisels etc
0390 Helmet, drill etc
0391 Radio, earmuffs etc
0392 Frypan, cooker etc
0393 Bottles

0394 Bottles

0395 Video cameras
0396 Sundries

0397 Motor Sport books
0398 Print

0399 Light shade

0400 Cutlery etc

0401 Black sideboard
0402 Devan sofa

0403 Light shade

0404 Light shade

0405 Socket set

0406 Toolbox tools
0407 Toolbox tools
0408 Reciprocating saw
0409 Hydraulic body frame repair kit
0410 Files

0411 Spade, fork

0412 Weed eater

0413 Files

0414 Fork, etc

0415 Sledgehammer
0416 Old sack barrow
0417 Tool sundries
0418 Insulation

0419 Paint station

0420 Water blaster
0421 Powered hacksaw
0422 Gas welder

0423 Ozito bench Saw
0424  Roll of paper

0425 Sundries

0426 Watering cans etc
0427 Sofa

0428
0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0451
0452
0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459
0460
0461
0462
0463
0464
0465
0466
0467
0468
0469
0470
0471
0472
0473
0474

Sofa

Bluray player , speakers
Sony tape radio player
HDMI cable long

Tape player

Wharfdale speakers
Artwork bar mats

Canon printer

Mirror

Pram etc

Pump

Stereo cabinet

Card table

42 inch tv Panasonic

42 inch tv DVD player Panasonic
Tv cabinet

Tv cabinet

Beats headphones

Desk

Leather bag
Watercolour, hills - Susan Meares
Records

Scotch chest and drawers
Print ,Owl - Bruce Harvey
Watercolour. M.O.Stoddart
Prints

Coin display drawers
Sketch - Van Der Velden
Carved Maori club

Oil painting

Print

Pottery jug

Dive helmet clock
Pottery bowl

Clossonie vase

Globe

3 glass hats

Watercolour - C Esplin
Brush and crumb tray
Propeller clock

Old drawing book

3 glass hats

Stag ornament

Collars and box

Pig ornament

Modern black display shelf
Mirror
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0475
0476
0477
0478
0479
0480
0481
0482
0483
0484
0485
0486
0487
0488
0489
0490
0491
0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521

NZ coin and notes display
Cabinet

Oil painting- Rossum
Bust

Ornamental China plates
Horse ornament, G Ruggeri
2 religious plates
Postcard album
Postcards

Albums of water colours
Postcards

3 postcard albums
Stamps

Cigarette card album
Scraps

3 postcard albums
Postcards

Miniature tortoise shell instruments etc

Watches

Jewellery

Watches

Watches

2 New Zealand postcards
Sundries

Brooch etc

Fountain pens etc

Painted ostrich egg

Avon items

Necklace

2 pendants

Bead necklace

Jewellery

Old framed portrait
Stereoscope and cards
Cigarette cards and viewers
Wireless headsets etc
Jewellery etc

Waterford eagle
Miniature camera

Beswick Duck

R Worcester figure. Sister
Sterling Silver photo frame
Moorcroft vase
Greenstone Cross pendant
Sterling Silver mug

3pce sterling silver teaservice
Mounted quail

0522
0523
0524
0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564
0565
0566
0567
0568

Small anvil

Waterford clock etc
Sterling Silver sovereign case
Gold pendant etc
Cloisonne eggs

Toy gun

Pair silver candlesticks
Sterling Silver toast rack
Pair oriental mugs

Goebel wall vase
Greenstone tiki etc
Sterling Silver Duchess set
Sterling Silver pieces

2 cell phones

Pocket knives etc

Fitness watch

Hearing aids

3 Toby mugs

3 Toby mugs

R/Doulton miniature Toby mugs
3 R/Doulton Toby mugs
R/Doulton large Toby mug
Pottery vase

Pottery vase ,G, Wilson
Extension d/table and 8 chairs
Couch and arm chair
Large coffee table

Chair

Pr. Wooden candle sticks
Vintage occ. Table
Painting, T,Wong

Vintage occ. Table

2 Pottery vases
Watercolour

Green glass vase

Crown lynn vase

Crystal vase

Tallboy and lowboy
Painting

Watercolour. WJ Rush
Religious figures

Watercolour. R Burn. Lincoln college

Rabbit ornaments
Victorian Wellington chest
Oil painting. HS Myles
Clock and vase

Clossonie vase
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0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0589
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598
0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615

3 small glass hats

Blue glass dish

Vase

Glass bowl

Figurine, bowl etc

Brass clock

Hutch dresser

Print

Oil painting, C Savage

Oil painting, F Clark 1976
Framed pot lid

Slyvac dog

Carved wooden ornaments
Slyvac vase

Sideboard

Watercolour, W Menzies Gibb
Painting , N Bell

Oil Painting. W Rosenberg
Oil painting, P Watts
Painting, N Bell

Brass vases

Tallboy and Duchess

Oil painting, Anderson
Watercolour. GH

Black and White photo Geo Chance
Oak sideboard

Oil painting Findlay

Fire tool set

Scotch chest

Artist proof Felicity West
Oil painting. A Bills
Watercolour. D. Hayash

2 pictures

Old sideboard

Corner China cabinet
Double bed

3 prints

Cupboard

Large arm chair fold out single bed
Couch

Cane chair

Leather couch and chair
Couch

Oriental jewellery box
Book stand

Hall table

Pr lamps

0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662

Retro cabinet

Writing box

Small cabinet

Art tripod

Bookcase

Leadlight cabinet

Hall table

Towel rail

Tv cabinet

2 bar stools

Pr single beds

Desk

Tub chair

Metal headboard
Coffee table

coffee table

Folding trestle leg coffee table
divan couch

wicker chair

Wooden rocking chair
nest of tables
Gramophone

D/table and 4 chairs
Candle and wine holders
Timber d/table and 6 chairs
Victorian pedestal sideboard
Cane table

Dining chair

Dining chair

Pr. Bedside drawers
Dolls cot

Wine rack

Dining chair

Sofa side table
D/table and 6 chairs

2 bar stools

2 bar stools

2 old dining chairs
Canadian rocker
Games table
Standard lamp

Cane baskets

Lowboy

Lamp

Tallboy

Pair of chairs

Queen slat bed
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0663
0664
0665
0666
0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680

Queen bed

Dress makers dummy
Chest of drawers
Headboard

Rug and cushions
Folding wooden chair
Pair arm chairs

3 piece lounge suite
Settee

Carved standard lamp
Footstool

Wooden steps

3 piece lounge suite

3 + 2 seater leather couches
2 lamps

Double headboard
Cane baskets

Chest of drawers

Printed On 11 June 2024

Page 8 of 8



